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Anlage
Brigachweg 3, 78166 Donaueschingen
G 0771/92037977 info@tc-bw-donaueschingen.de

Hallenadresse
Stadionstr. 9, 78166 Donaueschingen
m 0170/4721850 nuali@web.de

Sportwart/in
Lohmann, André

T 0160/5532642 mail@andre-lohmann.de

Jugendwart/in
Zivnicek, Tomas
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Damen 1

MF: Vanessa Lehmann
m 01729679378; vanessa.goepfert@yahoo.de
Damen 2

MF: Annamaria Sandorova
m 016095607933; sandorova.annamaria@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ziund, Sylvie (LIE*)

Lazarenko, Kateryna (UKR*)
Sramkova, Tamara (SVK gA)
Pavlechova, Katarina (SVK)

Arnold, Tamara (SUI*)
Schmitz, Ann-Katrin

Sadikovic, Amra (SUI*)
Thommen, Aline (SUI*)

Volejnicek, Chiara (SUI*)
Shamenkova, Nadezhda (RUS*)

Ajradini, Majda

Pinterova, Barbara (SVK gA)
Benesova, Nicol (CZE gA)

Zuger, Sina (SUI*)

Meyer, Dominique (SUI*)
Mendoza, Luciana (PER¥)

Nowak, Karolina
Arta, Latisa (LAT gA)
Lehmann, Vanessa
Friedrichs, Daphne
Lenze, Annemarie
Buhler, Mirja

Kehrer, Elena
Rehwald, Amelie
Jorger, Malena

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20161828
20465688
20665895
20565717
29964613
29400564
28950483
29706689
29652848
20816552
29951235
28850933
20465563
29964093
29965338
20565374
28400256
20160776
29201001
29200892
28004786
20350486
29800358
29950321
20801437

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

26 Maksimovic, Tijana 20450283

27 Kipfmuller, Anna 20751439

28 Sure, Carolin 29601574

29 Friedrichs, Dominique 29400348

30 Vogt, Stephanie 29400359

31 Denzer-Krause, Katja 27301831
LK DR Info 32 Baur, Annette 26650591
LK1,3 A72 33 Betz, Greta 21101699
LK1,5 34 Jaggle, Antje 26851221
LK2,3 35 Jaggle, Maike 20151438
LK2,4 36 Schmider, Vivien 20250124
LK2,6 37 Baurer, Marlies 25701273
LK2,7 38 Sandorova, Annamaria (SVK gA) 28891217
LK3,0 39 Reinhardt, Matilda 21053373
LK3,0 40 Wencker, Susanne 26201297
LK3,0 41 Pluskat, Lotte Annely 20364637
LK3,1 42 Kehrer, Sina 20153290
LK3,2 43 Heinig, Deborah 29452436
LK3,8 44 Krause, Sarah 20450278
LK5,1 45 Mink, Sabrina 20351792
LK5,3 46 Jaggle, Marla 20450277
LK5,7 47 Baur, Hannah 29601251
LK6,2 48 Russo, Emma 21100654
LK6,2 49 Maksimovic, Natalia 20808204
LK6,3 50 Reith, Emma 20152408
LK6,4 51 Schell, Rosalie 20259304
LK7,8 52 Rimmele, Tina 20456775
LK9,8 53 Eisele, Amelie 20351791
LK9,8 54 Laule, Mathilda 20808289
LK10,4 55 Moor, Jana 20801486
LK10,9 56 Ketterer, Martina 28652503
LK11,1 57 Wolf, Carmen 27350607

Volksbanken
@D UNLOFr m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK11,1
LK11,6
LK12,8
LK13,8
LK14,1
LK15,0
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK17,5
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,9
LK22,5
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK21,1
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK21,3
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Ra.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name (Nat.)
Ebel, Carmen
Huchler, Anke
Weisser, Leonie
Jaggle, Lisa
Ettwein, Hannah
Fritschi, Lia
Reinhardt, Marlis
Béaurer, Sarah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20753049
26551092
20563308
20660327
20816380
20765842
29651630
29456421
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LK

LK23,8
LK22,6
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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